

0/C

आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यातय : आईडीबीआई टॉवर, डब्ल्यूटीसी कॉम्प्लेक्स, कफ परेड,

मुंबई - 400 005.

टेलिफोन : (+91 22) 6655 3355, 2218 9111

फैक्स : (+91 22) 2218 0411 वेबसाइट : www.idbi.com **IDBI Bank Limited**

Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade,

Mumbai - 400 005.

TEL.: (+91 22) 6655 3355, 2218 9111

FAX: (+91 22) 2218 0411 Website: www.idbi.com

संदर्भ सं. 225 /TBO/2022-23

September 03, 2022

The Company Secretary,	The Director,	The Director	
Gayatri Projects Limited,	Bombay Stock Exchange	National Stock Exchange	
TSR Towers, B-1 6-3-1090,	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy	Ltd.,	
Rajbhavan Road,	Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1,	
Somajiguda,	Dalal Street,	G Block,	
Hyderabad 500082	Mumbai-400001.	Bandra-Kurla complex,	
		Bandra (E),	
		<u>Mumbai – 400 051.</u>	

प्रियमहोदय/Dear Sir,

सेबी (शेयरों का पर्याप्त अर्जन एवं अधिग्रह) विनियमन 2011के विनियमन 29 (2) & (3) तथा सेबी (भेदिया कारोबार का निषेध) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 7 (3) के तहतप्र कटीकरण

Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) & (3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and Regulation No.7 (3) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015

In terms of the above Regulations, we hereby disclose the details of shares sold of GAYATRI PROJECTS LTD as per details given in Annexure:

Particulars of sale	Number	% w.r.t. total paid	
		up capital of Target	
		Company	
बिक्री से पूर्व शेयर / Shares before sale	3,03,88,690	16.23%	
बेचे गये शेयर / Shares sold from 26/08/2022 to 02/09/2022	40,00,000	2.14%	
बिक्री के बाद शेयर / Shares after sale	2,63,88,690	14.09%	

Authorised Signatory, (श्री चेतन कार्णिक)

੍ਹ ਤੁਧੂ ਸਵਾ ਚੁਕੁੰਬੁਕ

1

	ANNEXURE - B	1				
Di	<u>l</u> sclosur <u>e under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisitic</u>	n of Shares and T	l akeovers) Reg	l ulations, 2011		
1	Name of the Target Company (TC)	 GAYATRI PROJE	CTS LIMITED			
<u>'</u>		GATATRIFROSE	.CTS LIMITED			
2	Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Seller: IDBI Bank Limited				
3	Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter Group	Seller: No				
4	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are listed	BSE & NSE				
5		Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)		
	Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding					
	of: a) Shares carrying voting rights	<u> </u>		1		
	b)Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal	3 03 88 690	16.23%	16.23%		
	undertaking/ others)	-	-	-		
	c) Voting Rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-		
	d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	-	-	-		
	Total (a+b+c+d)	3 03 88 690	16.23%	16.23%		
				F		
	Details of sale a) Shares carrying voting rights sold		2.14%	2.14%		
	b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-		
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carryin voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	-	-		
	d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	-	-	-		
	Total (a+b+c+d)	40 00 000	2.14%	2.14%		
	After the acquisition/Sale holding of:					
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	2 63 88 690	14.09%	14.09%		
	b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by equity shares	- <u> </u>	-	<u>-</u>		
	d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carryin voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	-	-	-		
	Total (a+b+c+d)	2 63 88 690	14.09%	14.09%		
6	Mode of sale (e.g. open market/off-market/public issue/rights issue/preferential allotment/inter-se transfer, etc.)	Market Sale. The same was aquired on August 4 2022 by invocation of pledge shares.				
7	Date of sale of shares/VR/warrants or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	26/08/2022 to				
8	Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC before the said	02/09/2022 37 43 97 370				
9	acquisition/sale Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said	37 43 97 370				
10	acquisition/sale Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said	37 43 97 370				
	acquisition/sale					
Note:	(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest t under Clause 35 of the listing	g Agreement.		_		
	(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in convertible securities/warrants into eq			f the outstanding		
	Brankyash'					
	Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory		######################################			
	Place: Mumbai		1 7/03	The second secon		
	Date: 03-Sept-2022			70		
				Managanana marin ^{an}		

Signature:

Name: Himanshu Sanghvi Place: Mumbai Date: 03-Sep-22







IDBI BANK LTD

BROKER WISE SALE SUMMARY

DETAILS OF SALES DURING THE PERIOD FROM 26-Aug-2022 TO 02-Sep-2022

NAME OF COMPANY: GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED

03-Sep-22

SR.NO.	BROKER NAME	EXCHANGE NAME	SEBI REGISTRATION NO	SHARES SOLD	AMOUNT
1	ALMONDZ GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.	NSE	INZ000213936	250000	3395800
2	INDIA INFOLINE LTD.	NSE	INZ000164132	500000	6712850
3	INDSEC SECURITIES & FINANCE LTD	NSE	INZ000236731	250000	3444225
4	K.B.CAPITAL MARKET PVT. LTD.	NSE	INZ000250232	200000	2718140
5	KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PVT LTD. (EX- KIFS	NSE	INZ000004234	200000	2687840
6	MANGAL KESHAV FINANCIAL SERVICES LLP	NSE	INZ000166334	150000	2004555.52
7	MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES	NSE	INZ000158836	650000	8687835
8	NALANDA SECURITIES PVT. LTD	NSE	INZ000259139	100000	1365380
9	P H FINANCIAL & INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS	NSE	INZ000184532	400000	5672840
10	PHILLIPCAPITAL (INDIA)PVT.LTD (EX-MF GLOBAL	NSE	INZ000169632	600000	8116140
11	SMIFS LIMITED	NSE	INZ000220635	400000	5619640
12	SURESH RATHI SECURITIES PVT.LTD.	NSE	INZ000165734	150000	2042310
13	TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD	NSE	INZ000211534	150000	2008806.25
GRAND TOTAL				4000000	54476361.77

